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Registered Individuals at Detention Centers

0

100

200

300

400

500

DCs

In
di

vi
du

al
s

Al Sabaa DC Janzour DC Triq al Sika DC Azzawya al Nasr
DC

Azzwaya Abu Issa
DC

Zwara DC Daher Al Jabal DC Alkhums Suq
Alkhamis DC

Zliten DC

210

44 64

357

22 41

474

134

1

Registered Individuals at the Gathering &
Departure Facility

0

50

100

150

200

Location

In
di

vi
du

al
s

GDF

170

309
UASC

432
Children

72
Family Cases

1,400
Single Cases

Profile of registered refugees and asylum-seekers in detention and the GDF Libya
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